Oct 20 2024 (02:55) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Karimnagar Special Fare Special/01451 - Exp - CR
J/Jalna to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded
3h 33m - 173 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 22:45 0o |1 0 46 |560 [CR
2 |DDCC |Daund Chord Line 00:20 00:22 2m |0 (2 |73 |51 |[525 |CR
3 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 01:58 02:00 2m (0 |2 155 [56 |640 [CR
4 KPG  |Kopargaon 04:00 04:02 2m |0 |2 266 |36 [550 |CR
5 MMR |Manmad Junction 05:15 05:20 5m |0 |2 308 |40 |558 [CR
6 |RGO |Rotegaon 06:29 06:30 Tm (0 |2 361 |61 [546 |SCR
7 |AWB |Aurangabad 07:30 07:35 5m |0 (2 |422 |68 |556 |SCR
8 | Jalna 08:30 08:32 2m [0 (2 |484 |51 [502 |SCR
9 |PTU |Partur 09:25 09:27 2m |0 |2 |529 |74 |464 |SCR
10 |[SELU (Selu 09:49 09:50 im |0 |2 |[556 (51 |435 [SCR
11 |PBN |Parbhanijunction 10:40 10:42 2m (0 |2 599 |40 |412 [SCR
12 [PAU |Purna Junction 11:25 11:30 5m |0 |2 627 |52 |382 [SCR
13 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 12:05 12:15 10m [0 |2 |658 (38 |362 [SCR
14 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 12:50 12:52 2m [0 |2 680 |70 |372 |SCR
15 |BOKR |Bhokar 13:10 13:12 2m |0 |2 |701 |47 |461 |SCR
16 |HEM |Himayatnagar 13:58 14:00 2m [0 (2 |737 |60 (399 |SCR
17 |SHSK |Sahasrakund 14:15 14:16 im |0 |2 |752 (95 |401 [SCR
18 |BHBK |Bodhadi Bujrug 14:35 14:36 im |0 |2 |782 |73 |355 |SCR
19 |KNVT |Kinwat 14:48 14:50 2m |0 |2 797 |39 [319 |SCR
20 |ADB |Adilabad 16:00 16:10 10m (0 |2 (842 (14 |248 |SCR
21 |PMKT |Pimpal Khuti 17:40 17:42 2m |0 |2 |864 |33 |230 |CR
22 |MJRI |Majri Junction 20:05 20:07 2m (0 (2 |943 |73 CR
23 |CD Chandrapur 20:35 20:37 2m |0 |2 |977 |12 |362 |CR
24 |BPQ |Balharshah 21:45 21:50 5m |0 (2 [991 |72 (346 |CR
25 |[SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 22:48 22:50 2m |0 |2 1060 |76 |184 [SCR
26 |MCI  |Manchiryal 23:36 23:37 m |0 |2 1119 |64 |159 [SCR
27 |RDM |Ramagundam 23:50 23:52 2m |0 |2 1133 |66 |170 [SCR
28 |PDPL |Peddapalli Junction 00:08 00:10 2m (0 (3 [1150 |19 [227 |SCR
29 |KRMR |Karimnagar 02:00 0 |3 1185 |- 277 |SCR

Oct 20 2024 (02:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



